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Notice

All the concerned students of Undergraduate & Post graduate courses of Semester-1I admitted in the
Academic year 2020-21 are hereby informed that they can pay their examination fees online by
visiting the college website https://rlacollege.edu.in/ at the following link

On Line Exam fee

Examination Fees 2020-21
Exam fee structure for undergraduate students

Exam Form - Rs. 10.00
Theory Paper - Rs. 100.00 each
Marksheet - Rs. 100.00
Practical paper- Rs. 200.00 each

For Post Graduate Students
M.A. (Previous year) Rs.750+100+10, Total - Rs. 860/-

Course First year If the GE paper has
(Ist Sem) Rs. practical component Rs.

B.A. (H) English 510/- 710/-
B.A. (H) Hindi 510/- 710/-
B.A. (H) History 510/- 710/-
B.A. (H) Pol. Science 510/- 710/-
B.A. (H) Hindi Patrakarita 510/- 710/-
B. Sc. (H) Computer Science 910/- 1110/-
B. Sc. (H) Microbiology 910/- 1110/-
B. Sc. (H) Statistics 710/- 910/-
B. Sc. (H) Geology 910/- 1110/-
B. Sc. (H) Mathematics 710/- 910/-
Bachelor of Management Study BMS 510/- 710/-
B. Com Prog. 510/- 510/-
B. Com (Hons) 710/- 910/-
B. A. Prog. (HS+PS) 510/- -

B. A. Prog. (Math+Eco) 510/- -

B.A. Prog. (Comp.+ Eco ) 710/- —

M. A. Hindi 860/- -

The last date of payment of Exam Fees is 31-07-2021. The students are advised to fill the
examination form on University of Delhi Portal before the payment of the fees.
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